Arizona CHA

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

End of the Trail & Futurity Saturday

Show Date: 11/13/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

Open

Sugrspiznevrthingniz James N Vangilder Matt Gaines 75.0 $950.40
Miss Martini Boon Coyote Rock Ranch LLC Tim Smith 74.5 $792.00
Blues Hot G Rose Johnson Todd Bimat 74.0 $633.60
Tommy Mo Rachel Tipton Tosten L Peterson 73.5 $475.20
Halivous Rachel Showalter Eric Wisehart 73.0 $158.40
Peptos Scootin Man Kelley Carswell-Haneberg Jade Keller 73.0 $158.40
Red Hot Metal Redtail Ranch Perf Horses Llic Dax Hadlock 72.5 $0.00
This Isa Third Christine King Roper Curtiss 72.0 $0.00
Cool Cat Dual Rey Glen Nelson Jade Keller 72.0 $0.00
Wild Haired Lilly Beverly Servi Todd Adolf 72.0 $0.00
Darling Nikki Dorros Equines Llc Joseph Boyd 71.0 $0.00
PRF Smooth Cat Ruby Margie Jobe Bailey Kimball 71.0 $0.00
Stellas Sweet N Low Georgina Macdonald Mike Giannini 71.0 $0.00
Hot Melody Rock Creek Cutting Horses Llc Matt Gaines 71.0 $0.00
Chrome Catillac KT Ranch LLC Cody Lamont 70.0 $0.00
Peeptos Cat Christine King Roper Curtiss 60.0 $0.00
Clays Little Kit Cat Dawn C Chapman Mike Wood 0.0 $0.00
Dual Reys Magic G Rose Johnson Todd Bimat 0.0 $0.00
Crispy Kreme Dawn C Chapman Mike Wood 0.0 $0.00
Mates Lucky Star Jacque Accomazzo Joseph Boyd 0.0 $0.00

Non-Pro

What Daddy Don Know
Ricky Tricky Cat

Dual Rider

Metallic Dual Rey

Bea Pure Cat

Cool Cat Dual Rey

A Boy Named Suen
CR Missnijethro Woody
This Isa Third
Misscount

Smarrt Like A Fox
Darling Nikki

Blues Hot

CR Reyly Tuff

$50K Ltd Amateur

Savannahs Lil Minx
Shorta Cd

Badgers Candy
Autumn Rey

A Boy Named Suen
Chrome Catillac
Peeptos Cat

One Time At Night
Smokin Smooth Dually
Kisses On My Bottom
Peptos Scootin Man
Lintons Playcat
Huntin Time Lucy

11/16/2021

Clarke Butte Ranch
James N Vanailder
Katherine Whitby
Bitterroot Ranch
Jill Roth

Glen Nelson

Alex Lee

Joseph P Kalt
Christine King
Kristina Pagni

Lisa Haldane
Dorros Equines Llc
G Rose Johnson
Les Jack

Kathleen Burr
Tara Roseman
Scott Roseman
Bitterroot Ranch
Alex Lee

KT Ranch LLC
Christine King
Teresa Home
Scott Wardley
Virginia Kilduff
Kelley Carswell-Haneberg
George Shaeffer
Scot Claus

Class Entries: 20 Class Total: $3,168.00

Mia Webster
James N Vanailder
Katherine Whitby
Bonnie Martin
Jill Roth

Glen Nelson
Alex Lee
Joseph P Kalt
Christine King
Kristina Pagni
Lisa Haldane
Gerald Dorros

G Rose Johnson
Les Jack

75.0
74.5
74.0
73.0
72.0
71.0
70.0
69.0
68.0
65.0
60.0

0.0

$947.04
$710.28
$473.52
$236.76
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 14  Class Total: $2,367.60

Kathleen Burr
Tara Roseman
Scott Roseman
Frank Martin
Alex Lee

Todd Bro
Christine King
Teresa Home
Scott Wardley
Virginia Kilduff
Kelley Carswell-Haneberg
George Shaeffer
Scot Claus

74.0
73.5
73.0
72.5
72.5
72.0
72.0
71.5
71.5
71.5
71.0
71.0
71.0

$1,111.15
$912.73
$634.94
$416.68
$416.68
$238.10
$238.10
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Arizona CHA

End of the Trail & Futurity Saturday

Show Date: 11/13/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

$50K Ltd Amateur

Catlena Rey Lauren Cooper Lauren Cooper 71.0 $0.00
Metallic Hill Marilyn W Harris Marilyn Harris 70.0 $0.00
Moms Stilish Cat Anna Allred Anna Allred 70.0 $0.00
Wendels Player Harolyn Deason Harolyn Deason 70.0 $0.00
Sandman Rey Penny Bailey Penny Bailey 70.0 $0.00
Hell Reyser Kelly Zelikovitz Kelly Zelikovitz 69.0 $0.00
One Gone Cat Rankin Enterprises Jerry W Rankin 69.0 $0.00
Faded Grace Jan Currier Jan Currier 69.0 $0.00
Special Time Edition Menachem Stein Menachem Stein 68.0 $0.00
Bless Chu Mate Dorros Equines Llc Gerald Dorros 60.0 $0.00
Flashn Ravi Tumber Ravi Tumber 60.0 $0.00
Brown Cat Parri Longworth Parri Longworth 0.0 $0.00
Lizzys Lil Player Kelsey Roderique Kelsey Roderique 0.0 $0.00

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Halivous

Trinitys Dual Rey
SG Miss Metallic

Tie Dye Cat
Badgers Candy

ML Woodys Chassy
Halreyzn Swinger
Double Tuff

Tangy Cash N Pepto
Meradas Lil Sunshine
Lite These Katz Up
Mighty Fine Badger
Smart Lookin Cat
Cat O Lena 007
High O Silver

Minks Lil Pepto
Alleecat

Revd Roan

Sand Boon

Moms Stilish Cat
Huntin Time
Bobsmart Moria Sugar

$15K Ltd Amateur

Hallie Cat

Nu Id Be Special
Peppermints Patty
Savannahs Lil Minx
SG Miss Metallic
Ima Gunna Trasher
Fire By Pepto
Double Tuff
Metallic Mate

Hi Ho Nabisco
Catsblue Boon

Cat O Lena 007
Freckle Lena Cat
THis Cats So Smart
Cee Nic

Just Like Rio
Mates Lucky Star
Alleecat

11/16/2021

Rachel Showalter
Jody W Gray
Jereme Barnett
Teresa Moore
Tara Roseman
Richard Searle
Robert A Cooley
Susan Stoltz
Jean Moore

Heidi Thompson
Bret Nuttall

Tim Kaehr

Tia Harari

Mike Yarbro
Vickie Lynn Hart
Rankin Enterprises
Michele Billingsley
Sheigh Cox
Idazona Performance Horses
Anna Allred

Dolly L Martin
Kelley Davis

Kendra King
Kaylee Thompson
Dallas N Moore
Kathleen Burr
Jereme Barnett
Oliver P Nguven
Kristin Futran-james
Susan Stoltz
Jacqueline Burney
Jayne Mitchell-marsh
Linda Searles

Mike Yarbro

Doug Fahrenbruch
Kristie Jorris
Gordon T Mchardy
Alan Needle
Jacque Accomazzo
Michele Billingsley

Class Entries: 26

Faith Showalter
Jody W Gray
Jereme Barnett
Teresa Moore
Tara Roseman
Richard Searle
Robert A Cooley
Susan Stoltz
Brian Moore
Heidi Thompson
Bret Nuttall
Tim Kaehr
Tia Harari
Mike Yarbro
Vickie Lynn Hart
Jerry W Rankin
Michele L Billingsley
Sheigh Cox
Mark Whitcomb
Anna Allred
Dolly L Martin
Kelley Davis
Class Entries: 22

Kendra King
Kaylee Thompson
Dallas N Moore
John Fay

Jereme Barnett
Oliver Nguven
Kristin Futran-james
Susan Stoltz
Jacqueline A Burney
Jayne Mitchell-marsh
Linda Searles

Mike Yarbro

Doug Fahrenbruch
Kayley Jorris
Gordon McHardy
Alan Needle
Jacque Accomazzo
Michele L Billingsley

Class Total: $3,968.38

74.0
73.5
73.0
72.5
72.0
71.5
71.5
71.0
71.0
71.0
70.0
70.0
70.0
69.0
69.0
69.0
69.0
65.0
63.0
63.0

0.0

0.0

$546.48
$437.18
$327.89
$218.59
$163.94
$63.76
$63.76
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $1,821.60

74.0
73.5
73.0
72.5
72.0
72.0
71.5
71.0
71.0
71.0
71.0
71.0
70.0
70.0
70.0
70.0
68.0
67.0

$621.00
$496.80
$372.60
$248.40
$165.60
$165.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Arizona CHA

End of the Trail & Futurity Saturday

Show Date: 11/13/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

$15K Ltd Amateur

Cata Reys Donna Gill Donna Gill 66.0 $0.00
ML Woodys Chassy Richard Searle Richard Searle 65.0 $0.00
Cds Hickory High Jereme Barnett Kim Barnett 64.0 $0.00
PRF Smooth Cat Ruby Margie Jobe Margie Jobe 63.0 $0.00
Irish Royality Collette Strieby Collette Strieby 60.0 $0.00
Wright To Shine Teri Keffer Aidyn M Keffer 60.0 $0.00
Lite These Katz Up Bret Nuttall Bret Nuttall 60.0 $0.00

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

Metallizzie

Dos Cats

Soul Sista
Legendary Pepto
Mighty Fine Badger
Tuesday Wood

Right Of Rey
Smooth Flying (dna)
One Free Bird
Chunky Peanutbutter
Tangy Cash N Wr
San Lena Rey

Brake Check
Countin On Charm
One Smooth Scooter
Hot In Ready

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Just Howie
Sadie Grace

It Matters
Secrets Cd
Manteca Moe
Looking Rey
Reysed Rich
Brake Check
Kachina Royal
Love Me One Time
Smooth Movez
Hottish Cat
Senorita Style
Kreyzy Kat

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Catty Kyle
Corntoon

Found My Dream
Hot In Ready
Lexus Smooth
Tuesday Wood
Chocolate Kat
San Lena Rey
Smooth Catolena
Metallics Babe
Money Checks
Faded Grace

11/16/2021

Cows & Horses Etc

Dawn C Chapman

James N Vanailder

Kelley Carswell-Haneberg

Tim Kaehr

Cowan Ranch LLC
Dorros Equines Llc

Lori Maling

Leann Wilson
7 R Ranch Llc

Terrianne Warner

Lois Heimer

Jack D Ferris

Sara Nakasawa

Idazona Performance Horses

Kim Burck

KKR Revocable Trust
Roger Booth
Lois Heimer
Debra Winard
Temmy Evans
Mike Stevens

C H Dehaan
Jack D Ferris
Tom J Kauer
Jerry Palmer Inc
Tina Lattanzio
Dawn C Chapman
Sara Nakasawa
Leann Williams

Duane Watkins
Dan Hansen
Dorros Equines Llc
Kim Burck

James N Vanailder
Cowan Ranch LLC
G Rose Johnson
Lois Heimer
Clarke Butte Ranch
Ted Cooper
Mariorie Massaglia
Jan Currier

Class Entries: 25

Tim Smith

Mike Wood

Matt Gaines

Jade Keller

Joseph Boyd

Jade Keller

Joseph Boyd

Todd Bimat

Dax Hadlock

Tosten L Peterson

Dan Manning

Cassie Finley

Kirk R Ferris

Steve Schlesinger

Al Dunning

Cody Lamont
Class Entries: 16

Tosten L Peterson
Ashley Nicol Bosack
Cody Lamont
Mike Wood
Al Dunning
Tosten L Peterson
Al Dunning
Kirk R Ferris
Scott Raftery
Jerry Palmer
Cain T Eaton
Mike Wood
Steve Schlesinger
Jade Keller
Class Entries: 14

Cindy Watkins
Dan Hansen
Gerald Dorros
Kim Burck

James N Vanailder
John M Cowan

G Rose Johnson
Lois Heimer

Mia Webster

Ted Cooper
Mariorie Massaglia
Jan Currier

Class Total: $2,070.00

75.0 $790.32
74.0 $658.60
73.0 $461.02
73.0 $461.02
72.5 $263.44
72.0 $0.00
72.0 $0.00
71.5 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $2,634.40

75.0 $947.04
74.0 $710.28
73.0 $473.52
72.0 $118.38
72.0 $118.38
71.5 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
65.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $2,367.60

75.0 $1,000.40

73.0 $750.30
72.5 $500.20
72.0 $125.05
72.0 $125.05
71.5 $0.00
71.5 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
67.0 $0.00
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Arizona CHA

End of the Trail & Futurity Saturday

Show Date: 11/13/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro
Right Of Rey Dorros Equines Llc Gerald Dorros 64.0 $0.00
Countin On Charm Sara Nakasawa Sara Nakasawa 64.0 $0.00
Legendary Pepto Kelley Carswell-Haneberg Kelley Carswell-Haneberg 0.0 $0.00

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Red Hot Metal
Mamas Little Pistol
Stunning Trick
Cats Incredible
Smooth Pistol Annie
Hi Ho Nabisco

Just Like Rio
Found My Dream
Ricky Reycardo
Ettafied

Smart Dixie Cat
The Longhorn Look
Prowlurr

Sr Youth

What Daddy Don Know
Metallic Tax

Hesa Neat Cat
Smart Chula Dual
Twist O Cat

Miss Loraina Wood
Oskar The Grouch
Suen To Be Brilliant
Classy Little Kitty
Canducat

Sterling Silver Cat
Slip Down And Ride
Duallers Got Cash
Boonshine Man
Dualin Mate

Jr Youth

THis Cats So Smart
Countin On Sundays
Ettafied

DT Metallic Boonie
Smart Dixie Cat
Onetimecatmalu

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Secrets Cd

Got Er On Trade
Reysed Rich

RH Purrolator Cat
Just Howie
Playboys Kitty Kat
Looking Rey

Hot Talkin Style
Lost In Translation

11/16/2021

Redtail Ranch Perf Horses Llic
Kenneth Reeves
Bitterroot Ranch
Kenneth Reeves
C H Dehaan
Jayne Mitchell-marsh
Alan Needle

Dorros Equines Llc
Art Haskins
Tom J Kauer
Majerle Lamont
Wayne Tribe
KT Ranch LLC

Clarke Butte Ranch
Kaitlyn Laube
Greg Harlan
Hailey Schafer
Amanda Pinkerton

William & Linda Tiffany Partnership

Shalena Weidenbener
Becky Sherwood
John Fay

Todd Bro

Destry Mieras
Elizabeth Sekaly
Samantha Jetton
John Hannon
Dorothy J Goodman

Kristie Jorris
Cheri Bunney
Tom J Kauer
Victoria McClure
Majerle Lamont
Lisa Ernst Nguyen

Debra Winard

La Casa DelRey LLC
C H Dehaan

Sandy Reid

KKR Revocable Trust
G Rose Johnson
Mike Stevens

C John Seymour

Kim Klass

Class Entries: 15 Class Total: $2,501.00

Mckenzie Hadlock
Karter Bearup
Jessica Burdett
Nicole Rasmussen
Marilyn Brandt
Chantz T Stewart
Alan Needle
Stephanie Payne
Anthony Rosalez
Roper Moore
Victoria Mcclure
Chelsea Keane
Debora Tranter

75.0 $430.56
74.0 $322.92
72.0 $215.28
71.5 $53.82
71.5 $53.82
71.0 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
68.0 $0.00
64.0 $0.00
63.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 13 Class Total: $1,076.40

Mia Webster
Kaitlyn Laube
Logan E Harlan
Taylor Kent
Claudia Pinkerton
Jaden Usher
Cashton Weidenbener
Taryn Norris
Aidyn M Keffer
Sterling Miller
Destry Mieras
Sofia Borowski
Samantha Jetton
Ruby Robbins
Slade Kieth

Class Entries: 15

Kayley Jorris
Haley Lamendola
Roper Moore
Victoria Mcclure
J P Mcclure
Luke Nguyen
Class Entries: 6

Debra Winard
Sharmon Huber
C H Dehaan
Sandy Reid
Stephen Terrell
G Rose Johnson
Mike Stevens
John Seymour
Kim Klass

77.0 $138.00
75.0 $103.50
74.0 $69.00
73.0 $34.50
72.0 $0.00
71.5 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
68.0 $0.00
67.0 $0.00
67.0 $0.00
66.0 $0.00
65.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $345.00

71.0 $82.80
70.0 $55.20
69.0 $0.00
62.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $138.00

74.0 $947.04
73.5 $710.28
73.0 $473.52
72.0 $118.38
72.0 $118.38
71.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
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Arizona CHA
End of the Trail & Futurity Saturday
Show Date: 11/13/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro
Midnight Chrome Cat G Rose Johnson G Rose Johnson 66.0 $0.00
Kachina Royal Tom J Kauer Tom J Kauer 65.0 $0.00
Marthas Doin Time Audrey Okeefe Audrey Okeefe 63.0 $0.00
It Matters Lois Heimer Lois Heimer 60.0 $0.00
Manteca Moe Temmy Evans Temmy Evans 0.0 $0.00

$1,000 Ltd Amateur

Perfectt Timing Bruce Castilaw
Classy Little Kitty John Fay
Wheres My Chex Jolene Rainer
Reydeemer Aldo G Farina
Cds Hickory High Kim Barnett

Senior World Open

Miss Martini Boon Coyote Rock Ranch LLC

Senior World Non-Pro

Metallic Dual Rey Bitterroot Ranch

Bea Pure Cat Jill Roth

CR Missnjethro Woody Joseph P Kalt

This Isa Third Christine King
Darling Nikki Dorros Equines Llc

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

Autumn Rey Bitterroot Ranch
Peeptos Cat Christine King
One Time At Night Teresa Home

Smokin Smooth Dually Scott Wardley
Faded Grace Jan Currier
Hell Reyser Kelly Zelikovitz

One Gone Cat Rankin Enterprises
Bless Chu Mate Dorros Equines Llc
Brown Cat Parri Longworth

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

Halreyzn Swinger Robert A Cooley

Double Tuff Susan Stoltz

Mighty Fine Badger Tim Kaehr

High O Silver Vickie Lynn Hart

Minks Lil Pepto Rankin Enterprises

Sand Boon Idazona Performance Horses
Bobsmart Moria Sugar Kelley Davis

Senior World $15K Ltd Amateur

Hi Ho Nabisco Jayne Mitchell-marsh
Catsblue Boon Linda Searles
Metallic Mate Jacqueline Burney
Double Tuff Susan Stoltz

Mates Lucky Star Jacque Accomazzo

Senior World $25K Ltd Novice Horse

11/16/2021

Class Entries: 14 Class Total: $2,367.60

Bruce Castilaw 73.0 $69.00
John Fay 70.0 $46.00
Jolene Rainer 67.0 $0.00
Aldo G Farina 60.0 $0.00
Kim Barnett 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $115.00

Tim Smith 74.5 $10.00
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: $10.00

Bonnie Martin 73.0 $30.00
Jill Roth 72.0 $20.00
Joseph P Kalt 69.0 $0.00
Christine King 68.0 $0.00
Gerald Dorros 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $50.00

Frank Martin 72.5 $42.30
Christine King 72.0 $29.70
Teresa Home 71.5 $9.00
Scott Wardley 71.5 $9.00
Jan Currier 69.0 $0.00
Kelly Zelikovitz 69.0 $0.00
Jerry W Rankin 69.0 $0.00
Gerald Dorros 60.0 $0.00
Parri Longworth 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 9 Class Total: $90.00

Robert A Cooley 71.5 $42.00
Susan Stoltz 71.0 $28.00
Tim Kaehr 70.0 $0.00
Vickie Lynn Hart 69.0 $0.00
Jerry W Rankin 69.0 $0.00
Mark Whitcomb 63.0 $0.00
Kelley Davis 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $70.00

Jayne Mitchell-marsh 71.0 $12.50
Linda Searles 71.0 $12.50
Jacqueline A Burney 71.0 $12.50
Susan Stoltz 71.0 $12.50
Jacque Accomazzo 68.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $50.00

Show Results

Page 5



Arizona CHA Includes All Riders
End of the Trail & Futurity Saturday And All Contestants
Show Date: 11/13/2021

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

Senior World $25K Ltd Novice Horse

Metallizzie Cows & Horses Etc Tim Smith 75.0 $20.00
One Smooth Scooter Idazona Performance Horses Al Dunning 0.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 2  Class Total: $20.00

Senior World $5K Ltd Novice Horse

Manteca Moe Temmy Evans Al Dunning 72.0 $20.00
Kachina Royal Tom J Kauer Scott Raftery 65.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 2  Class Total: $20.00

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Corntoon Dan Hansen Dan Hansen 73.0 $24.00
Found My Dream Dorros Equines Llc Gerald Dorros 72.5 $16.00
Faded Grace Jan Currier Jan Currier 67.0 $0.00
Right Of Rey Dorros Equines Llc Gerald Dorros 64.0 $0.00

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Class Entries: 4

Class Total: $40.00

Secrets Cd Debra Winard Debra Winard 74.0 $30.00
Looking Rey Mike Stevens Mike Stevens 70.0 $20.00
Kachina Royal Tom J Kauer Tom J Kauer 65.0 $0.00
Marthas Doin Time Audrey Okeefe Audrey Okeefe 63.0 $0.00
Manteca Moe Temmy Evans Temmy Evans 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $50.00

Show Results
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